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GENETIC INFORMATION WAS DOWNLOADED FROM THE NCBI REFERENCE SEQUENCE

Gene
18040
18061
18121
18181
18241
18301
18361
18421
18481
18541
18601
18661
18721
18781
18841
18901
18961
19021
19081
19141
19201
19261
19321
19381
19441
19501
19561

tttaaagatt
agtgttgaca
gacatgacct
ggttacccta
ggcttcgatg
cagctaggtt
cctaataata
cacctcatac
caaatgttaa
catggctttg
tgtctatgtg
catcattcta
ggttttacag
catgtagcta
aagcgtgttg
gcttgtagaa
gttcttcacg
tggaagttct
tattcttatg
aatgtcgata
aaccttaact
acaccagctt
tctgacagtc
ctaaagtctg
gctaatgagt
ttgtgggttt

gtagtaaggt
ctaaattcaa
atagaagact
acatgtttat
tcgaggggtyg
tttctacagg
cagatttttc
cacttatgta
gtgacacact
agttgacatc
atagacgtgc
ttggatttga
gtaacctaca
gttgtgatgc
actggactat
aggttcaaca
acattggtaa
atgatgcaca
ccacacattc
gatatcctgc
tgcctggttg
ttgataaaag
catgtgagtc
ctacgtgtat
acagattgta
acaaacaatt

Protein (YP_009725309.1)

aatcactggg
aactgaaggt
catctctatg
cacccgcgaa
tcatgctact
tgttaaccta
cagagttagt
caaaggactt
taaaaatctc
tatgaagtat
cacatgcttt
ttacgtctat
aagcaaccat
aatcatgact
tgaatatcct
catggttgtt
ccctaaagcet
gccttgtagt
tgacaaattc
taattccatt
tgatggtggc
tgcttttgtt
tcatggaaaa
aacacgttgc
tctcgatgcet
tgatacttat

g
ttacatccta

ttatgtgttg
atgggtttta
gaagctataa
agagaagctg
gttgctgtac
gctaaaccac
ccttggaatg
tctgacagag
tttgtgaaaa
tccactgcectt
aatccgttta
gatctgtatt
aggtgtctag
ataattggtg
aaagctgcat
attaagtgtg
gacaaagctt
acagatggtg
gtttgtagat
agtttgtatg
aatttaaaac
caagtagtgt
aatttaggtg
tataacatga
aacctctgga

ctgaaaatgt
cacaggcacc
acatacctgg
aaatgaatta
gacatgtacg
ttggtaccaa
ctacaggtta
cgcctggaga
tagtgcgtat
tcgtatttgt
taggacctga
cagacactta
tgattgatgt
gtcaagtcca
ctgtccacga
atgaactgaa
tattagcaga
tacctcaagc
ataaaataga
tatgcctatt
ttgacactag
taaataaaca
aattaccatt
cagatataga
gtgctgtctg
tgatctcagc
acacttttac

aacaggactc
tacacacctc
catacctaag
tcaagttaat
tgcatggatt
tttaccttta
tgttgataca
tcaatttaaa
aaagattgta
cttatgggca
gcgcacctgt
tgcctgttgg
tcaacaatgg
tggtaatgca
gtgctttgtt
gattaatgcg
caaattccca
tgatgtagaa
agaattattc
ttggaattgc
agtgctatct
tgcattccac
tttctattac
ttatgtacca
tagacatcat
tggctttagc
aagacttcag

AENVTGLFKDCSKVITGLHPTQAPTHLSVDTKFKTEGLCVDIPGIPKDMTYRRLISMMGFKMNYQVNG
YPNMFITREEAIRHVRAWIGFDVEGCHATREAVGTNLPLQLGFSTGVNLVAVPTGYVDTPNNTDFSR

VSAKPPPGDQFKHLIPLMYKGLPWNVVRIKIVQMLSDTLKNLSDRVVFVLWAHGFELTSMKYFVKIGP
ERTCCLCDRRATCFSTASDTYACWHHSIGFDYVYNPFMIDVQQWGFTGNLQSNHDLYCQVHGNAH

VASCDAIMTRCLAVHECFVKRVDWTIEYPIIGDELKINAACRKVQHMVVKAALLADKFPVLHDIGNPKA
IKCVPQADVEWKFYDAQPCSDKAYKIEELFYSYATHSDKFTDGVCLFWNCNVDRYPANSIVCRFDTR
VLSNLNLPGCDGGSLYVNKHAFHTPAFDKSAFVNLKQLPFFYYSDSPCESHGKQVVSDIDYVPLKSA

TCITRCNLGGAVCRHHANEYRLYLDAYNMMISAGFSLWVYKQFDTYNLWNTFTRLQ
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N-term: Phobius
TMRs: Phobius
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Protein Structure [Surface]
Protein Structure [Ribbon]



